
Applicazio

ni Auto

SEAT

SEAT 

IBIZA IV 

(6J5, 6P1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 2015/05 - 999 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHYB

1.0 TSI 2015/05 - 999 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZC

1.0 TSI 2015/05 - 999 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZB

1.2 2008/03 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CJLB

1.2 2008/03 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPA

1.2 2008/03 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BZG

1.2 2009/07 - 1198 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPB

1.2 TDI 2010/05 - 1199 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CFWA

1.2 TSI 2010/09 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB

https://www.dipacommerce.com/cma142dpsn.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/cma142dpsn.html


1.2 TSI 2012/08 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.2 TSI 2015/05 - 1197 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZC

1.2 TSI 2015/09 - 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZD

1.4 2008/03 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGB

1.4 2008/03 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BXW

1.4 TDI 2008/07 - 

2010/06

1422 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BMS

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUSA

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CYZA

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUSB

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUTA

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHF

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTJB

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNUB

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVF

1.4 TSI 2013/10 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.4 TSI 2015/11 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.6 2008/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BTS

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLNA

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB



1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.9 TDI 2008/03 - 

2010/06

1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS

1.9 TDI 2008/07 - 

2010/06

1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXJ

2.0 TDI 2010/01 - 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHD

SEAT 

IBIZA IV 

SPORTC

OUPE 

(6J1, 6P5)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 2015/05 - 999 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHYB

1.0 TSI 2015/05 - 999 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZC

1.0 TSI 2015/05 - 999 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZB

1.2 2008/07 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BZG

1.2 2008/07 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CJLB

1.2 2008/07 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPA



1.2 2009/07 - 1198 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPB

1.2 TDI 2010/05 - 1199 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CFWA

1.2 TSI 2010/09 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB

1.2 TSI 2012/08 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.2 TSI 2015/05 - 1197 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZC

1.2 TSI 2015/09 - 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZD

1.4 2008/07 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BXW

1.4 2008/07 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGB

1.4 TDI 2008/07 - 

2010/06

1422 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BMS

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUSB

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUTA

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUSA

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTJB

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNUB

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVF

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHF

1.4 TSI 2013/10 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.4 TSI 2015/11 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.4 TSI 

Cupra

2009/06 - 1390 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTJC



1.4 TSI 

Cupra

2009/06 - 1390 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHE

1.4 TSI 

Cupra

2009/06 - 1390 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVE

1.6 2008/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BTS

1.6 LPG 2011/05 - 1598 ccm 60 KW 81 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

CNKA

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLNA

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

1.8 TSI 

Cupra

2015/11 - 1798 ccm 141 KW 192 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DAJA

1.9 TDI 2008/07 - 

2010/06

1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS

1.9 TDI 2008/07 - 

2010/06

1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXJ

2.0 TDI 2010/01 - 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHD

SEAT 

IBIZA IV 

ST (6J8, 

6P8)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 2015/05 - 999 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHYB

1.0 TSI 2015/05 - 999 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZB

1.0 TSI 2015/05 - 999 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZC

1.2 2010/05 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPA

1.2 2010/05 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BZG

1.2 2010/05 - 1198 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPB

1.2 2010/05 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CJLB

1.2 TDI 2010/04 - 1199 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CFWA

1.2 TSI 2010/09 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB

1.2 TSI 2012/09 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.2 TSI 2015/05 - 1197 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZC

1.2 TSI 2015/09 - 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZD

1.4 2010/03 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGB

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUTA

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUSB

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUSA

1.4 TSI 2012/02 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVF

1.4 TSI 2012/02 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHF



1.4 TSI 2012/02 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTJB

1.4 TSI 2012/02 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNUB

1.4 TSI 2013/10 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.4 TSI 2015/11 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.6 TDI 2010/03 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLNA

1.6 TDI 2010/03 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.6 TDI 2010/03 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

VW

VW POLO 

(9N_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 2002/07 - 

2004/01

999 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARA

1.0 2002/07 - 

2005/05

999 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARA

1.2 2002/01 - 

2007/05

1198 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BMD



1.2 2002/01 - 

2007/05

1198 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina AWY

1.2 2007/05 - 

2009/11

1198 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BBM

1.2 12V 2001/10 - 

2007/07

1198 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BME

1.2 12V 2001/10 - 

2007/07

1198 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina AZQ

1.2 12V 2007/05 - 

2009/11

1198 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BZG

1.4 2002/08 - 

2009/11

1390 ccm 61 KW 83 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLM

1.4 16V 2001/10 - 

2008/05

1390 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBZ

1.4 16V 2001/10 - 

2008/05

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BKY

1.4 16V 2001/10 - 

2008/05

1390 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUB

1.4 16V 2001/10 - 

2008/05

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBY

1.4 16V 2001/10 - 

2008/05

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUA

1.4 16V 2006/05 - 

2009/11

1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BUD

1.4 FSI 2002/02 - 

2006/07

1390 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AXU



1.4 TDI 2001/10 - 

2005/06

1422 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel AMF

1.4 TDI 2001/10 - 

2005/06

1422 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BAY

1.4 TDI 2005/04 - 

2009/11

1422 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BWB

1.4 TDI 2005/04 - 

2009/11

1422 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BNV

1.4 TDI 2005/04 - 

2009/11

1422 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BNM

1.4 TDI 2005/04 - 

2009/11

1422 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BMS

1.6 2002/08 - 

2005/05

1598 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BAH

1.6 16V 2006/05 - 

2009/11

1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BTS

1.6 Flex 2004/12 - 

2008/04

1598 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

BPA

1.6 Flex 2008/05 - 

2012/01

1598 ccm 77 KW 104 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

CCRA

1.6 Flex 2008/06 - 

2009/04

1599 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

CCRA

1.8 GTI 2005/09 - 

2009/11

1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BJX



1.8 GTi 

Cup Edition

2006/05 - 

2009/11

1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBU

1.9 SDI 2001/10 - 

2009/11

1896 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ASY

1.9 TDI 2001/10 - 

2009/11

1896 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMT

1.9 TDI 2001/10 - 

2009/11

1896 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AXR

1.9 TDI 2001/10 - 

2009/11

1896 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ATD

1.9 TDI 2003/11 - 

2009/11

1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLT

1.9 TDI 2003/11 - 

2009/11

1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ASZ

2.0 2004/10 - 

2012/01

1984 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBX

2.0 Total 

Flex

2008/10 - 

2012/01

1984 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

CFEA


